Miljgfyrtarn

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015
C-Klasse+Junior STD Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_

Free Practice 5 - C-Klasse+Junior STD 02.07.2015 17:25 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:26:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:27.788 +3.672 17:30:30.489
(53) Tommy Hansen 3 2:26.324 +2.208 17:32:56.813
1 17:28:06.754 4 2:26.468 +2.352 17:35:23.281
2 2:08.418 +15.669 17:30:15.172 5 2:24.521 +0.405 17:37:47.802
3 1:58.863 +6.114 17:32:14.035 6 2:24.428 +0.312 17:40:12.230
4 1:57.373 +4.624 17:34:11.408 7 2:24.750 +0.634 17:42:36.980
5 1:56.184 13435 17:36:07.592 N 2:24.116 | 17:45:01.096
6 1:57.907 +5.158 17:38:05.499
7 1:58.719 +5.970 17:40:04.218
8 2:01.113 +8.364 17:42:05.331
9 1:59.258 +6.509 17:44:04.589
10 17:45:57.338
(751) Thomas Langvann
1 17:27:50.197
2 2:05.142 +6.315 17:29:55.339
3 2:02.923 +4.096 17:31:58.262
4 2:02.433 +3.606 17:34:00.695
5 2:01.235 +2.408 17:36:01.930
6 2:03.186 +4.359 17:38:05.116
7 2:01.063 +2.236 17:40:06.179
8 2:00.444 +1.617 17:42:06.623
9 1:59.392 +0.565 17:44:06.015
10 17:46:04.842
(145) Bjorn Nessjoen
1 17:27:49.469
2 2:03.925 +3.568 17:29:53.394
3 2:03.451 +3.094 17:31:56.845
4 2:01.973 +1.616 17:33:58.818
5 2:02.007 +1.650 17:36:00.825
6 2:02.531 +2.174 17:38:03.356
7 2:00.398 +0.041 17:40:03.754
8 2:01.321 +0.964 17:42:05.075
9 17:44:05.432
p10 2:09.567 +9.210 17:46:14.999
(13) Wenche Kjeernli
1 17:32:29.045
2 17:34:40.487
3 2:13.952 +2.510 17:36:54.439
4 2:14.488 +3.046 17:39:08.927
5 2:13.121 +1.679 17:41:22.048
p6 2:30.070 +18.628 17:43:52.118
(65) Mats Holtet
1 17:30:39.450
2 2:19.877 +4.549 17:32:59.327
3 2:23.440 +8.112 17:35:22.767
4 2:20.631 +5.303 17:37:43.398
5 2:20.321 +4.993 17:40:03.719
6 2:19.239 +3.911 17:42:22.958
7 17:44:38.286
8 2:16.036 +0.708 17:46:54.322
(22) Meena Grepp
1 17:31:21.502
2 2:23.873 +4.066 17:33:45.375
3 2:23.077 +3.270 17:36:08.452
4 2:22.728 +2.921 17:38:31.180
5 2:21.120 +1.313 17:40:52.300
6 17:43:12.107
7 2:20.384 +0.577 17:45:32.491
(35) Jonatan Nessjoen
1 17:28:02.701
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